 Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
1450 N. Wood Dale, Wood Dale, Il 60191
630-594-4795
1450 N. Wood Dale Road
Wood Dale, IL 60191
630.594.4795    Orders@legacy-tile.com

Corner
R04-A100MOC-08 INSIDE CRN.
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION & CODES
 Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
STOCKED
PROFILES & TRIMS
EXPLANATION & CODES
1450 N. Wood Dale Road, Wood Dale, IL 60191         630.594.4795       orders@legacy-tile.com
Local & Metro Chicago
Delivery Available
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION & CODES
 Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
STOCKED
PROFILES & TRIMS
EXPLANATION & CODES
1450 N. Wood Dale Road, Wood Dale, IL 60191         630.594.4795       orders@legacy-tile.com
Local & Metro Chicago
Delivery Available
Display Solutions
 Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
Product
11-23
Display Solutions  Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
Product
Immediately Available
Display Number of
SKU’s
Depth Width Height
4 Unit -12” x 24” Porcelain Tile Stacker* 33” 60” 55”
Porcelain Wood Look Plank Stacker 20 21” 14” 44”
Legacy Tile Porcelain Stacker Displays - Displays 100 Patterns*
* Number of stackers can be adjusted based on available space. Single Unit 33” D x14” W x 55” H
80 - 12” x 24 tiles
20 per single unit
HOURS: 7 AM TO 4:30 PM
Monday - Friday
1450 N. Wood Dale Road
Wood Dale, IL. 60191
630.594.4795
Full Width - 4 units
Display Solutions  Flooring Distributors
Legacy Tile
Product
Bati 90 SKU
Hexagon Display
Available with a
wide selection of
display boards on
a rotating base for
easy viewing.
Display Number of
SKU’s
Depth Width Height
Bati 90 SKU Hexagon Display Tower 36” 36” 68”
Bati 6 sided Tower - Displays 90 Patterns* Immediately Available
90 boards total
15 per side
HOURS: 7 AM TO 4:30 PM
Monday - Friday
1450 N. Wood Dale Road
Wood Dale, IL. 60191
630.594.4795